กเกราใจเ	A1		ASSIG							/ = 0113 =: /
From (Person)	Abdul	Ruhmun	of		SPF			Date	/Time	03.011.2018
Estimated Cos										
od Harws										6 . 3000
To Inspect Ve	hicle No:	(1	BG 876	17			_ In	sured:		0x 233S
at Workshop i	n/s	Hod	4 Wah 1	notur				Tel:		
of		Blk	3011 Ba	dok	Ind	Park	5	#01-20	U8	
Policy No:					Cla	im No:	AE	MD/105	1009	12018 /030
Sum Insured:						xcess:				
Make of Veh:								D.0	.A	28132018
CA / REV /	REP. / RE	U 24 HRS II	201					11	ODE	ndorsement;
			erson Cont	seted: _		Anysi	Ą	Vehic		
Date/Time:	04042010					100	Liss	Fmuliz)	
Date/Time:	Action/Instr	action (() [5]	inate.		100	11601	11110112	74°	
The state of	Action/Instr		() [9	limate.		100	1.401	intolit		
The state of	Action/Instr	1/Z- X	() [9	limate.		100	1.401	intolit		
The state of	Action/Instr	1/Z- X	() [9	timate.		100	1/0/	THINIP		
The state of	Action/Instr	1/Z- X	() [g	limate		100	1/(0)	THORE		
The state of	Action/Instr	1/Z- X	·) [9	limate		100	1401	THORE		

ASS. REC. BY: Morth REF:	soe!		
	ASSIGNMENT		_
From: Date:		Caro	_
Estimated Cost: Date:	Veh No: (7.5G)	76/2 Yr Regn: 1// / Varr Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /	1
OD PIWS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV			,
1111	CIO Truck/Trailer or	/	4
at Workshop m/s	617 Make: Toute	hige 00 298	7
of	Colour S.her	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA	
	Sp.Reading 455	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA	
Insured: Q × 23			
Policy No.	C/No: JTF	H702P40023321	cc-
Claims No.	OSIT. CONG. GOOD PAIR / POOR	/ Burnt	4
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Incred / Jammed / L		
(Client's Record)	Brake: Increer / Jammed / L	eaked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	Modi: (N) / S/Rim / STD A	Rim or	
	Tyre Size: F:		
(Policy Condition)	R:	195- RIF	-
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S STOUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS	/ LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /	4
repair at the time of inspection.	Убуб / Убко or		
Bal. or Market Value:	Front	Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or I	No R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal. of mm	11
Consistent?: Yes or I	No L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. 6 mm	
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or	No D.O.A. 28/3/18	D.O.I. 6/4/12	
Lum Sum: 3 Val.: Yes or	No Survey held at	- 7717	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		OIS / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	
Veh	icle: IN / OUT	115 Colorop or	
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected due to collision.	-
Date / Time Action / Instruction		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
2/5 6/50	59:37%)		
(Red. 1065)	57.54%)		
BECE!	VER 4 0 MAY 2815		
REVEL	VED 1 8 MAY 2015		
			No.
			-
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	2		-
1135 Typist Final Report	Days Of Repair: 3	Is	
Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	Transportation:	
)\$ «RS,SI	
Report Format : TP	: Interview (\$) Photos	
Lum Qum / I.B.I: (\$ 1750 L)	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
1100-	:Weekend (\$)	
		TOTAL 280	1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING & MGT DIVISION

Ref: CS/SPF18006205/Utb

ACCIDENT CLAIM SECTION (SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE)

Date: 04-04-2018



1 MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD
BLK 8 OLD POLICE ACADEMYSINGAPORE 298333

1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	MIM
	Insured Veh.	QX 233S	Veh. Inspected	GBG 8761Z
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	AEMD/105/009/2018/030	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	ABDUL RAHMAN	Assign Date	03/04/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	<u>B</u>	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Cond	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
5.	E How Sha Ma	Gene	eral Information	
	Accident Date	28/03/2018	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	HOCK WAH MOTOR WORK	SHOP PTE LTD	
		3011 BEDOK INDUSTRIAL F #01-2008 SINGAPORE 489977	PARK E	
5a.	THE PARTY OF THE P		Remarks	



Your Ref:

GBG8761Z

Our Ref:

AEMD/105/009/2018/030

Date:

3 April 2018

SPF Accidents Claims Section Automotive Engg & Mgmt Div Police Logistics Department No. 1 Mount Pleasant Road **Block 8 Old Police Academy** #02-12 Singapore 298333

Tel: 64784840

Fax: 64784848

M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Paya Ubi Industrial Park 51 Ubi Avenue 1 #01/02-25 Singapore 408933

Via Fax only: 62564315

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GOVT VEHICLE QX233S AND OTHER VEHICLE GBG8761Z ON 28 MARCH 2018

We refer to the above matter.

- Please arrange for a Pre-Repair Inspection of vehicle no. GBG8761Z at M/s Hock Wah Motor 2 Workshop Pte Ltd of Blk 3011 Bedok Ind'l Pk E Bedok North Ave 4 #01-2008/10/12, Singapore 489977.
- Estimates were provided by the workshop. 3
- For appointment kindly contact Anysia Foo at Tel: 64415655. 4 OTORING ACH UNIN

5 Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Abdul Rahman

for Assistant Director

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	4526N
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	GBG8761Z
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	06 Apr 2018
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	HIACE VAN TURBO 5DR MT
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	1KD2750267
Chassis No.:	JTFHT02P400233245
Maximum Power Output:	(#4)
Open Market Value:	\$28,138.00
Original Registration Date:	28 Nov 2017
First Registration Date:	28 Nov 2017
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,407.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	VI29
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	27 Nov 2027
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$35,878.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$34,592.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$34,592.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Apr 2018

ОК

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. repudiate policy ability.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
- 10 TO 10 T	29/03/2018 12:09
Date Of Report	28/03/2018 16:30
Date Of Accident	CHANGI ROAD BESIDE ESSO PETROL STATION
Exact Location Of Accident	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBG8761Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Control of the Contro	D & G MARKETING PTE LTD
Name Of Registered Owner	200204526N
Co Reg No	NOEMAIL
Email Address	
Mobile Phone No	OFFICE-62420333
Alternative Phone No	
Vehicle Particulars	TOYOTA
Manufacturer	HIACE-3.0 D TURBO 5 DR (M)
Model	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	***
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5097722252
Cover Note Number	01/02/2018 - 27/11/2018
Driver	A STATE OF LABOR OF STATE OF S
Name of Driver	LIM BAN HIN
NRIC No	S0031336Z
Date Of Birth	13/10/1954
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Особранон	16/07/1977

16/07/1977 Date Of Driving Pass

40 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE

Gender (LOCAL) +65-93653977 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK303B ANCHORVALE LINK

#06-90

42303 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Address

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

Police Station Address

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

28/03/2018 @ 1630HRS (CHANGI ROAD BESIDE ESSO PETROL STATION) I WAS DRIVING ALONG CHANGI ROAD SENDING ORDER, I WAS DRIVING ON THE MOST EXTREME RIGHT LANE, WHEN I JUST PAST THE PETROL STATION, SUDDENLY THE POLICE VEHICLE (QX233S)FROM THE SECOND LANE CUT INTO MY LANE AND WANTED TO TURN INTO THE MINOR LANE. BUT WE MADE CONTACT, WE STOP AND EXITED OUR VEHICLE. HE SAID :SORRY: TO ME, LATER ON I WAITED WHILE HE MADE A FEW CALLSAND A FEW MORE OFFICER CAME TO THE SCENE. THEN HE WROTE ON THE PAPER AND ASK ME TO LODGE A REPORT AT THE TRAFFIC POLICE HQ. THAT'S ALL.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

OVERWRITE

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

QX233S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

GOVERNMENT

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Page 2 of 15

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

(I) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

The source of th Sommer Sink

Policyheide Signature

D & G Marketing Pfe. Ltd.

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Sign

Name

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

CH PLAN	TELETERATION	
		VLC A GBG 87612
		Yec 8 - 0x 3835
	> / 8 N - L -	
		CHANGI ROAD
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	A PT	
		
ESSO PETROL		
STATION	1111/14/1	
	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	111111111111
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T	HE ACCIDENT	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTATORES OF	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		1.35
Dotar Pol	ice Report. 7/20180328/-	11/5
paper 101	· /-/	
		· v
	-trans-	
		4
7.		
	_	
/		
	1155 174	
	NT 1000 1000 1000	
- Ki- 11- 11- 11- 11- 11- 11- 11- 11- 11- 1		
PEGLADATION OUTO	aulars are true in every respect.	
DECLARATION	gulars are true in every respect.	O
D&G	in a	Qua - Stolen
➤ Marketing Ptc. Ltd.	1	Acquire Personnel's Signature
Let 4335 0333 Comment of the comment		Reporting Centre / Cost
A 15.45 (0.33)	Driver's Signature	Name:
Policyholder Signature so	(If driver is not the policyholder)	NRIC/FIN No.:

Martint Statute Indiana VI

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin;

Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3

Report No. T/20180328/2175

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N)18 18:02	Made:	Vide Report No.: G/20180328/0165	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	6.	THE RESERVE TO BE STORY OF
Name of LIM BAN	f Informant: N HIN		Address: APT BLK 303B ANCHORVAL SINGAPORE 542303	E LINK #06-90 HDB-KANGKAR
	/ ID No.: O / S00313	36Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 93653977
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	'EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 63	Date of Birth: 13/10/1954	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupation: D&G DELIVERY			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B.2A.2.3.4	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Government Vehicle	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 28/03/2018 16:30	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 CHANGI RO CHANGI RO Weather: Clear		OL STATION Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collis	sion:	97 10.59		Anyone conveyed by

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBG8761Z	Van				Slightly Damaged	0
QX233S	Car				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

POLICE REPORT Pg. 2





T/20180328/2175

2 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20180328/2175

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	OF A SUPERIOR OF THE SERVICE OF THE	Of the London St. St. St. St.	ID No.		S0031336Z
ame LIM BAN HIN			12.5		to the same of the same
			Contact No.		93653977
Related Vehicle	Vehicle NIL		Comuc		
			Class	of	Class: 2B,2A,2,3,4
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Driving Licenc Expiry	e &	Date of Expiry: NIL
		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL nted Medical Leave NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

28/03/2018 @1630HRS (CHANGI ROAD BESIDE ESSO PATROL STATION) I WAS DRIVING ALONG CHANGI ROAD SENDING ORDER, I WAS DRIVING ON THE MOST EXTREME RIGHT LANE. WHEN I JUST PAST THE PATROL STATION, SUDDENLY THE POLICE VEHICLE FROM THE 2 LANE CUT INTO MY LANE AND WANTED TO TURN INTO THE MINOR LANE. BUT WE MADE CONTACT, WE STOP AND EXITED OUR VEHICLE. HE SAID "SORRY" TO ME, LATER ON I WAITED WHILE HE MADE A FEW CALLES AND A FEW MORE OFFICER CAME TO THE SCENE. THEN HE WROTE ON THE PAPER AND ASK ME TO LODGE A REPORT AT THE TRAFFIC POLICE HQ. THAT'S ALL

POLICE REPORT Pg. 3



T100400000175

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20180328/2175

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

3123		97.00		
C	La	tah	D	lan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / KEE CHUAN JIA MARCUS	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 28/03/2018 18:02
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt TANG SIEW PING Contact No.: 65476430	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168	POLICE FORCE Signature:

HOCK WAH MOTOR WORKSHOP PTE LTD

BLK 3011 BEDOK INDUSTRIAL PARK E BEDOK NORTH AVE 4,

#01-2008/10/12 SINGAPORE 489977 TEL: 6441 5655 FAX: 6441 5355/6243 8121

R.O.C No : 200104141D GST Reg. No. 20-0104141-D

TO: 200204526N

D & G MARKETING PTE LTD NO 3013 BEDOK NORTH AVE 4

03-2134 BEDOK INDUSTRIAL PARK E

SINGAPORE 489979

TEL: +65 6242 0333 FAX: +65 6242 9500

PH: +65 9848 0622

ATTN:

Not Albaral

LAN ES

Nur

6/4/18 Date

Case

Vehi

11 ESTIMATE BILL

Number:

EB00004786

Date:

29/03/2018

Case No:

AD00009639

Vehicle No: GBG8761Z

Chassis:

JTFHT02P400233245

Year of Mfr 2017

Policy No

5097722252

Model:

TOYOTA HIACE

Term:

Sn	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U_PRICE	DISC	AMOUNT
-11-11	FRONT BUMPER Deep lug	1.0	597.97	25	448.48
200	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH 3-4	1.0	148.60	25	111.45
	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER LH 11	1.0	92.14	25	69.11
	HEADLAMPLH SIA	1.0	675.40	25	506.55
ä	List Price - Parts Sub To	tal		2	1,135.59
5	FRONT DOOR LH - REPAIR	1.0	1421.	1	(6)
6	FRONT STEP PANEL GARNISCH LH - REPAIR	1.0	1066	48	N. 170 (1907)
7	FRONT DOOR COMPANY STICKER LH	1.0	20.00	0	20.00
	FRONT DOOR STICKER - APP STORE Net	1.0	80.00	0	80.00
	FRONT DOOR STICKER - "SOLDIERTALK"	1.0	80.00	0	80.00
	FRONT DOOR STICKER - COMPANY LOGO	1.0	80.00	0	80.00
	FRONT DOOR STICKER - GOOGLE PLAY	1.0	80.00	0	80.00
	Special Nett Price - Parts Sub To	otal			340.00
	Parts To	otal			1,475.59
2	LABOUR TO REMOVE & REFIT NECESSARY PARTS	1.0	450.00	0	450.00
	SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS	1.0	700.00	0	700.00
14	ANTI-RUST COATING	1.0	150.00	ő	A1150.00
15	WIRING	1.0	40.00	o o	40.00
15	Labour 1 Sub To	24 1000000	10.00		1,340.00
					137AL \$ 2
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey				
IN	GAPORE DOLLARS: THREE: THOUSAND TWELVE AND CE TY-EIGHT ONLY Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company	NTS	Less Excess SUBTOTAL GST 7.00%		0.00 2,815.59 197.09 3,012.68

Date of accident	: 28/03/	2018.04:3)-PMrel	Place:	CHANGI	ROAD	BESIDE E	220 PE	I KOL STATION
------------------	----------	-----------	---------	--------	--------	------	----------	--------	---------------

E. & O. E.

Signature:

Date:

HOCK WAH MOTOR WORKSHOP PTE LTD

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Page 1 of 1

Issued by : Anysia



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Fede	eration Internationale D	Des Experts En	Automobile
--------------------	--------------------------	----------------	------------

Ref : CS/SPF18006205/Utbn2 AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING & MGT DIVISION

ACCIDENT CLAIM SECTION (SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE)

Date: 23-05-2018 1 MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD



			TUIDD DADTY OLA	IM.	
١.		The second secon	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	Maria I.	
	Insured Veh.	QX 233S	Veh. Inspected	GBG 8761Z	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	AEMD/105/009/2018/030	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	ABDUL RAHMAN	Assign Date	03/04/2018	
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model	TOYOTA HIACE (M)	c.c	2982	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017	
	Chassis No.	JTFHT02P400233245	Colour	SILVER	
	Odometer	4553	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL	
	General	GOOD			
3.		Con	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	195 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	195 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	195 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	195 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm	
١.		Descr	ription of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	N/S FRONT PORTION.		
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
5.		Ger	neral Information		
	Accident Date	28/03/2018	Inspection Date	06/04/2018	
	Survey held at	HOCK WAH MOTOR WOR	KSHOP PTE LTD		
		3011 BEDOK INDUSTRIAL PARK E			
		#01-2008 SINGAPORE 489977			
5a.			Remarks		
ou.	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA	SIS.	
	B)IN ACCORDAN	CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR nate Days of Repair	ISED REPAIRS.	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBG 8761Z

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEEP CUT	597.97	597.97
1	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH	BENT	148.60	148.60
1	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER LH	NOT NECESSARY	92.14	
1	HEADLAMP LH	SCRATCHED	675.40	675.40
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-378.52	-355.49
			1,135.59	1,066.48
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT DOOR LH (NPA)(SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	N=	-
1	FRONT STEP PANEL GARNISH LH (NPA)(SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	0.2	-
1	FRONT DOOR COMPANY STICKER LH (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	FRONT DOOR STICKER-APP STORE (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	80.00
1	FRONT DOOR STICKER-SOLDIERTALK (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	80.00
1	FRONT DOOR STICKER-COMPANY LOGO (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	80.00
1	FRONT DOOR STICKER-GOOGLE PLAY (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	80.00
	(2007) 2007 (2007) 2007 (2007) 2007 (2007) 2007 (2007) (20)	340.00	340.00
	LABOUR			
	LABOUR TO REMOVE & REFIT NECESSARY PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT DOOR LH AND FRONT STEP PANEL GARNISH LH.		450.00	300.00
	SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS.		700.00	480.00
	ANTI-RUST COATING.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	WIRING.	The state of the s	40.00	20.00
	200 km section		1,340.00	800.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,815.59	2,206.48

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	1,750.00
--	----------

Report Ref No. CS/SPF18006205/Utbn2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.